
決勝 4月6日 12:35

長野県記録(PR)                1:45.75 川元 奨                      日本大           2014/05/11  
長野県高校記録(KR)            1:48.46 川元 奨                      北佐久農業       2010/10/24  
長野県中学記録(CR)            1:53.15 和田 仁志                    赤穂             1983/08/27  

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 小林 悠太郎(3)   2:00.97  1 楜澤 功大(2)   2:07.89 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 松本蟻ヶ崎高 ｸﾙﾐｻﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 豊科高

 2 山﨑 凌汰(3)   2:01.98  2 冨永 陽介(1)   2:08.21 
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘｮｳﾀ 松本蟻ヶ崎高 ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ﾖｳｽｹ 松商学園高

 3 青島 虎太郎(2)   2:03.24  3 鈴木 拓斗(2)   2:08.23 
ｱｵｼﾏ ｺﾀﾛｳ 松本県ヶ丘高 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｸﾄ 飯田高

 4 清水 應佑(2)   2:05.70  4 小澤 孝太(3)   2:09.41 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｵｳｽｹ 赤穂高 ｵｻﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀ 都市大塩尻高

 5 上條 悠太(3)   2:05.87  5 竹内 開生(3)   2:10.59 
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｳﾀ 鉢盛中 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶｲｾｲ 堀金中

 6 小林 奏二郎(2)   2:07.48  6 武田 翔大(2)   2:15.06 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｿｳｼﾞﾛｳ 飯田高 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 梓川高

  田中 珀樹(3)       7 山本 浩輝(2)   2:20.05 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾊｸﾐ 安曇野AC ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ 松本深志高

スプリットタイム スプリットタイム
   200m     27.51  2307 青島 虎太郎(2)    200m     28.86   572 鈴木 拓斗(2)
   400m     56.91   〃     〃    400m   1:01.62   〃     〃 
   600m   1:28.41   〃     〃    600m   1:34.48   〃     〃 

[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 武田 哲平(2)   2:12.74  1 鈴木 大駕(2)   2:12.65 
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ 鉢盛中 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｲｶﾞ 山辺中

 2 原田 龍(2)   2:13.48  2 矢野 碧人(2)   2:18.20 
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳ 松本美須々丘高 ﾔﾉ ﾘｸﾄ 塩尻志学館高

 3 丸山 航生(2)   2:13.80  3 田中 元翔(3)   2:19.13 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｺｳ 鉢盛中 ﾀﾅｶ ｹﾞﾝﾄ 丘中

 4 渡辺 優樹   2:14.92  4 北村 椿(2)   2:20.80 
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳｷ 癒しの森AC ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾂﾊﾞｷ 鉢盛中

 5 黒岩 虹太(3)   2:15.19  5 大村 秋志(2)   2:21.18 
ｸﾛｲﾜ ｺｳﾀ 堀金中 ｵｵﾑﾗ ｼｭｳｼﾞ 塩尻中

 6 熊井 伸太朗(3)   2:15.39  6 白澤 諒惺(3)   2:27.42 
ｸﾏｲ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 三郷中 ｼﾗｻﾜ ﾘｮｳｾｲ 堀金中

 7 戸田 優成(2)   2:20.85  7 田中 那月(2)   2:34.50 
ﾄﾀﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ 塩尻志学館高 ﾀﾅｶ ﾅﾂ 堀金中

スプリットタイム スプリットタイム
   200m     30.61  6694 黒岩 虹太(3)    200m     31.20  7168 鈴木 大駕(2)
   400m   1:04.47   〃     〃    400m   1:03.18   〃     〃 
   600m   1:39.07  9071 渡辺 優樹    600m   1:36.07   〃     〃 

[ 5組]

 1 小林 千隼(3)   2:27.45 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾁﾊﾔ 梓川中

 2 小林 弘希(2)   2:28.40 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳｷ 木曽青峰高

 3 白澤 伸覧(3)   2:30.34 
ｼﾗｻﾜ ﾉﾗﾝ 北安松川中

 4 土田 樹(3)   2:35.04 
ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ 塩尻広陵中

 5 髙野 光矢(2)   2:35.76 
ﾀｶﾉ ﾐﾂﾔ 波田中

 6 柏原 孝勇(2)   2:46.73 
ｶｼﾜﾊﾞﾗ ﾀｶﾄ 松島中

スプリットタイム
   200m     33.09  1959 小林 弘希(2)
   400m   1:08.03   〃     〃 
   600m   1:47.17   〃     〃 
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   1 小林 悠太郎(3) 松本蟻ヶ崎高     2:00.97   1   1
   2 山﨑 凌汰(3) 松本蟻ヶ崎高     2:01.98   1   2
   3 青島 虎太郎(2) 松本県ヶ丘高     2:03.24   1   3
   4 清水 應佑(2) 赤穂高     2:05.70   1   4
   5 上條 悠太(3) 鉢盛中     2:05.87   1   5
   6 小林 奏二郎(2) 飯田高     2:07.48   1   6
   7 楜澤 功大(2) 豊科高     2:07.89   2   1
   8 冨永 陽介(1) 松商学園高     2:08.21   2   2
   9 鈴木 拓斗(2) 飯田高     2:08.23   2   3
  10 小澤 孝太(3) 都市大塩尻高     2:09.41   2   4
  11 竹内 開生(3) 堀金中     2:10.59   2   5
  12 鈴木 大駕(2) 山辺中     2:12.65   4   1
  13 武田 哲平(2) 鉢盛中     2:12.74   3   1
  14 原田 龍(2) 松本美須々丘高     2:13.48   3   2
  15 丸山 航生(2) 鉢盛中     2:13.80   3   3
  16 渡辺 優樹 癒しの森AC     2:14.92   3   4
  17 武田 翔大(2) 梓川高     2:15.06   2   6
  18 黒岩 虹太(3) 堀金中     2:15.19   3   5
  19 熊井 伸太朗(3) 三郷中     2:15.39   3   6
  20 矢野 碧人(2) 塩尻志学館高     2:18.20   4   2
  21 田中 元翔(3) 丘中     2:19.13   4   3
  22 山本 浩輝(2) 松本深志高     2:20.05   2   7
  23 北村 椿(2) 鉢盛中     2:20.80   4   4
  24 戸田 優成(2) 塩尻志学館高     2:20.85   3   7
  25 大村 秋志(2) 塩尻中     2:21.18   4   5
  26 白澤 諒惺(3) 堀金中     2:27.42   4   6
  27 小林 千隼(3) 梓川中     2:27.45   5   1
  28 小林 弘希(2) 木曽青峰高     2:28.40   5   2
  29 白澤 伸覧(3) 北安松川中     2:30.34   5   3
  30 田中 那月(2) 堀金中     2:34.50   4   7
  31 土田 樹(3) 塩尻広陵中     2:35.04   5   4
  32 髙野 光矢(2) 波田中     2:35.76   5   5
  33 柏原 孝勇(2) 松島中     2:46.73   5   6
    田中 珀樹(3) 安曇野AC DNF   1    
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